For general purpose applications
IS620 Series - Single Axis Servo
Pulse/analog input
Embedded motion
Hong Kong SAR
International Export Office
Tel: +852 2751 6080

MS1 servo motor technical data
Reliable operation, wide selection
Model designation
① Series: MS1 series servo motor
② Inertia
     H1: low inertia, 40/60/80 mm flange
     H2: low inertia, 100/130 mm flange
     H3: medium inertia 130/180 mm flange
     H4: medium inertia 60/80 mm flange
⑤ Voltage class
      B: 220 V
      D: 380 V
⑥ Encoder type
      A3: 23-bit multi-turn absolute
⑦ Motor shaft
     1: plain
     2: keyed
     3: keyed + tapped hole
     5: tapped hole
④ Rated speed
      A: x 1
      B: x 10
      C: x 100
      D: x 1,000
      E: x 10,000
      E.g. 30C : 3,000 RPM
③ Rated power
     A: x 1
     B: x 10
     C: x 100
     D: x 1,000
     E: x 10,000
     E.g. 75B: 750 W: 15C: 1,500 W
⑧ Brake, oil sealing
      0: none
      1: oil sealing
      2: brake
      4: brake + oil sealing
⑨ Motor configuration
      Y: 8 pole
      Z: 10 pole
0.05
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.55
0.75
1.0
4.7 0.15 0.026 (0.028)
4.7 0.26 0.041 (0.043)
5.8 0.46 0.207 (0.220)
10.1 0.53 0.376 (0.390)
15.0 0.49 1.06
16.9 0.58 1.38 (1.43)
28 0.46 1.75
23 6,000 0.43 1.87 (3.12)
32 0.45 2.46 (3.71)
11 6,000 0.87 1.87 (3.12)
14 1.09 2.46 (3.71)
20 1.08 3.06 (4.31)
25 1.05 3.65 (4.9)
30 0.98 7.72 (7.72)
40.8 0.93 12.1 (14.6)
48 1.07 15.4 (17.9)
16.5 0.9 13.3 (14)
25 0.9 17.8 (18.5)
8.25 1.75 13.3 (14)
12.5 1.78 17.8 (18.5)
16.5 1.8 25 (25.7)
28 1.7 55 (57.2)
40.5 1.93 88.9 (90.8)
52 1.8 107 (109.5)
65 1.92 141 (143.1)